 page | 10
Eutech PC 450
pH
Range -2.00 to 16.00 pH
Resolution 0.01 pH
Accuracy ±0.01 pH
Calibration Up to 6 points: USA, NIST, DIN or custom
mV

AC adapter (optional)
Specification Table
Order Code Part No. Description
Meter
ECPCWP45000 01X651636 PC 450 Meter Only: Meter, two AA batteries
ECPCWP45004 01X651639
PC 450 Meter & pH & Con/ATC Electrodes: Meter,
double-junction pH electrode, conductivity cell
(K = 1.0), Grip-Clip™, two AA batteries
ECPCWP45004K 01X651640
PC 450 Meter Kit: Meter, double-junction pH electrode,
conductivity cell (K = 1.0), Grip-Clip™, two AA batteries,
hard carry case, USB cable, calibration solutions
ECPCWP45003 01X651637
PC 450 Meter & Combi Electrode: Meter, combi
pH/Con/ATC electrode, two AA batteries
ECPCWP45003K 01X651638
PC 450 Meter Combi Kit: Meter, combi pH/Con/ATC
electrode, two AA batteries, hard carry case, USB cable,
calibration solutions
Electrodes